Mini Solo
Place
10
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place
4

3
2
1

Mini Small Group
Place
4

3
2
1

Junior Solo
Place

10

9

8

Entry #

170
56
176
139
21
195
145
57
143

Entry #
52
161
162
10

Entry #
24
151
126
155

Entry #

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Motbile, AL

October 16-18, 2020

Competition Results

Routine Name

POP, DROP, & ROLL

THE LINE THAT NEVER ENDS
THE GUARDIAN

HEIRESS TO THE THRONE
CARRY YOU

WAVES OF GRAY
EXASPERATED

NORTH

QUIET

DANGEROUS

Routine Name
NEW GIRL NOW
FUN

BEATS
DYNASTY

Routine Name
CAN'T TOUCH THIS
DUMB WAYS TO DIE
WORK

LULLABY OF WOE

Routine Name
BAD DREAM
TRAPPED
UNTOLD

Studio

Next Generation Dance Center
Precision Ballet Company
Studio A

Precision Ballet Company

Oz Dance Center

Next Generation Dance Center
Precision Ballet Company

Oz Dance Center

Studio A

Oz Dance Center

Studio

Turning Pointe Dance Academy
Oz Dance Center

Oz Dance Center

Next Generation Dance Center

Studio

Joleen's Starz of the South
Oz Dance Center

Five Flags Dance Academy
Oz Dance Center

Studio

Next Generation Dance Center
Next Generation Dance Center
Next Generation Dance Center
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Junior Duo/Trio
Place
4

3
2
1
Junior Small Group

Place
5
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Junior Large Group
Place
2
1

Teen Solo
Place
10

O
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Teen Duo/Trio
Place
5
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Teen Small Group
Place
5
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80
15
164
110
59
166
79

Entry #
186
118
68
16

Entry #
33
71

133A
65
180

Entry #
31
135

Entry #
77
94
61
172
148
113
169
177
62
60

Entry #
181
104
187
140
167

Entry #
138
141
64
197
136

SASSY

BETTER HANDS

SHRINE TOOTH

UNDER THE WILLOW TREE
SHIFTING FORWARD

THIS IS REAL

EYE OF THE TIGER

Routine Name

007

LULLABIES

BRING WHAT YOU GOT
BEAUTIFUL & BRUTAL

Routine Name
SALVATION
NITRO

RHYTHM

CAGE OF BONES
STRANGERS

Routine Name
SCHOOL DAYS
HAIR

Routine Name
THE RADICAL SELF
BEGINNINGS
SEE ME NOW

THE GROUND WE WALK ON

WINTER

SUSPENDED

SIGHT BUT NO VISION
THE WIND IS RISING
SUBMERGING

SUPER ORGANISM

Routine Name
IMMORTALITY
BLOOM

THE REASON

YOU GOT IT IN YOU
THE SHAPE OF DEATH

Routine Name
CRINGE

SOUND OF SILENCE
MONEY

THE JOURNEY

MAD SCIENTIST

Independent

Next Generation Dance Center
The Company Project

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Studio A

Dance South

Schramel Conservatory of Dance

Studio

Robinson's School of Dance

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Next Generation Dance Center

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Five Flags Dance Academy
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company

Studio
Joleen's Starz of the South
Five Flags Dance Academy

Studio

Break the Floor Dance Company
Baypointe Dance Academy
Studio A

Precision Ballet Company

Oz Dance Center

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Precision Ballet Company
Precision Ballet Company
Studio A

Studio A

Studio

Robinson's School of Dance

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Robinson's School of Dance

Oz Dance Center

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Five Flags Dance Academy

Oz Dance Center

Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Julie s School of Dance

Five Flags Dance Academy



Senior Solo

Place Entry #
10 38A
9 131
8 42
7 201
6 183
5 19
4 70
3 119
2 184
1 159

Senior Duo/Trio

Place Entry #
5 86
4 194
3 93
2 191
1 125

TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER

Pro Reveler
Pro Reveler
Pro Reveler
Pro Reveler

Pro Reveler

Mini Revel Rewards
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Routine Name
HOLDING ON TO HOPE
TRAMPOLINE

FEVER

YOU FEEL LIKE HOME
TRAPPED

FAR FROM HOME
PREVAILING

WHAT A DIFFERENCE A DAY MAKES
THE END

LAY ME DOWN

Routine Name
FOR MY HELP
HOME

HERE
GOODBYE
END OF LOVE

LULLABY OF WOE
STRANGERS
MONEY

MAD SCIENTIST
BLACK FLIES

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Five Flags Dance Academy
Arabesque School of Dance
Julie s School of Dance
Robinson's School of Dance
Next Generation Dance Center
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Robinson's School of Dance
Oz Dance Center

Studio

The F.I.R.M. Dance Company
Oz Dance Center

The F.I.R.M. Dance Company
Robinson's School of Dance
Five Flags Dance Academy

Oz Dance Center

Precision Ballet Company
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Five Flags Dance Academy

Arabesque School of Dance

Scholarship Results

Abby Resch

Lexie Elliot

Amelia Dole
Ashlyn Sins
McKenna Markham

Ella Grace Tice
Sadie Harvey
Breanna Ford
Natalie Robinson
Reagan McCall
Ryleigh Davis

Studio A

Xtreme Dance Studio

Xtreme Dance Studio

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
The Company Project

Studio A

United Performing Arts Company
Five Flags Dance Academy

Five Flags Dance Academy
Independent

Oz Dance Center



Brooklyn Townsend Five Flags Dance Academy
Jalonni McMillon

Nationals Scholarship Jude Purvis

Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship Oz Dance Center

Precision Ballet Company

Junior Revel Rewards
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Teen Revel Rewards

Unlimited Tuition Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Senior Revel Rewards

Unlimited Tuition Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Savannah Johnson
Ryleigh Jane Touchstone
Lexi Hardy

Bella Dole

Alleigh Kirkland
McKinley Cantwell
Janiyah Ortiz
Kimber Pennell
Ali Wynne
Autumn Price
Kalea Odie
Presley Flynn
Zoey Romine
Lauryn Gay
Gracen Port

Anecia Stallworth

Brooklyn Law
Annabelle Mack
Kloey Bradley
Hali Jones

Eva Wittmann
Sophia Comeaux
Crynsear Epting
Zoie O'Dell
Caelyn Dolar
Lily Postle

Halle Todd
Alaysia Doctor

Malcolm Houryjan

Eva Delatte
Kendall Mars
Sarah Downing
Presley Thames
Tru Barginear
AJ Pruitt

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Dance South

Five Flags Dance Academy
Independent

Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy
Studio A

Studio A

Arabesque School of Dance

Five Flags Dance Academy

Next Generation Dance Center
Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Arabesque School of Dance

Five Flags Dance Academy

Next Generation Dance Center
Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Studio A

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Five Flags Dance Academy
Studio A

Arabesque School of Dance
Five Flags Dance Academy
Five Flags Dance Academy
Independent

Oz Dance Center

Precision Ballet Company

RKM Productions

Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Studio Fuzion Dance Company

A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Burbank Dance Academy

Julie's School of Dance
Robinson's School of Dance

RKM Productions

Studio Fuzion Dance Company



Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Madilyn Deal
Jolie Sangillo
Lily Rogers
Ariana Ruiz

Sara Pearce

The Studio of Classique Vibe
Five Flags Dance Academy
KBDANZ

Studio Fuzion Dance Company
The F.I.R.M. Dance Company



