

Mobile, AL

October 16-18, 2020

Competition Results

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	3	POP, DROP, & ROLL	Next Generation Dance Center
9	170	THE LINE THAT NEVER ENDS	Precision Ballet Company
8	56	THE GUARDIAN	Studio A
7	176	HEIRESS TO THE THRONE	Precision Ballet Company
6	139	CARRY YOU	Oz Dance Center
5	21	WAVES OF GRAY	Next Generation Dance Center
4	195	EXASPERATED	Precision Ballet Company
3	145	NORTH	Oz Dance Center
2	57	QUIET	Studio A
1	143	DANGEROUS	Oz Dance Center
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	52	NEW GIRL NOW	Turning Pointe Dance Academy
3	161	FUN	Oz Dance Center
2	162	BEATS	Oz Dance Center
1	10	DYNASTY	Next Generation Dance Center
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	24	CAN'T TOUCH THIS	Joleen's Starz of the South
3	151	DUMB WAYS TO DIE	Oz Dance Center
2	126	WORK	Five Flags Dance Academy
1	155	LULLABY OF WOE	Oz Dance Center
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	6	BAD DREAM	Next Generation Dance Center
9	7	TRAPPED	Next Generation Dance Center
8	8	UNTOLD	Next Generation Dance Center

7 6	80 15	SASSY BETTER HANDS	Independent Next Generation Dance Center
5	164	SHRINE TOOTH	The Company Project
4	110	UNDER THE WILLOW TREE	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
3	59	SHIFTING FORWARD	Studio A
2	166	THIS IS REAL	Dance South
1	79	EYE OF THE TIGER	Schramel Conservatory of Dance
!	, ,	LIE OF THE HOLK	Schramer Conservatory of Dance
Junior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	186	007	Robinson's School of Dance
3	118	LULLABIES	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
2	68	BRING WHAT YOU GOT	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
1	16	BEAUTIFUL & BRUTAL	Next Generation Dance Center
Junior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	33	SALVATION	Arabesque School of Dance
4	71	NITRO	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
3	133A	RHYTHM	Five Flags Dance Academy
2	65	CAGE OF BONES	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
1	180	STRANGERS	Precision Ballet Company
Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	31	SCHOOL DAYS	Joleen's Starz of the South
1	135	HAIR	Five Flags Dance Academy
			3
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	77	THE RADICAL SELF	Break the Floor Dance Company
9	94	BEGINNINGS	Baypointe Dance Academy
8	61	SEE ME NOW	Studio A
7	172	THE GROUND WE WALK ON	Precision Ballet Company
6	148	WINTER	Oz Dance Center
5	113	SUSPENDED	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
4	169	SIGHT BUT NO VISION	Precision Ballet Company
3	177	THE WIND IS RISING	Precision Ballet Company
2	62	SUBMERGING	Studio A
1	60	SUPER ORGANISM	Studio A
Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	181	IMMORTALITY	Robinson's School of Dance
4	104	BLOOM	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
3	187	THE REASON	Robinson's School of Dance
2	140	YOU GOT IT IN YOU	Oz Dance Center
1	167	THE SHAPE OF DEATH	Precision Ballet Company
Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	138	CRINGE	Five Flags Dance Academy
4	141	SOUND OF SILENCE	Oz Dance Center
3	64	MONEY	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
2	197	THE JOURNEY	Julie s School of Dance
1	136	MAD SCIENTIST	Five Flags Dance Academy

Senior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	38A	HOLDING ON TO HOPE	Arabesque School of Dance
9	131	TRAMPOLINE	Five Flags Dance Academy
8	42	FEVER	Arabesque School of Dance
7	201	YOU FEEL LIKE HOME	Julie s School of Dance
6	183	TRAPPED	Robinson's School of Dance
5	19	FAR FROM HOME	Next Generation Dance Center
4	70	PREVAILING	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
3	119	WHAT A DIFFERENCE A DAY MAKES	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
2	184	THE END	Robinson's School of Dance
1	159	LAY ME DOWN	Oz Dance Center
Senior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	86	FOR MY HELP	The F.I.R.M. Dance Company
4	194	HOME	Oz Dance Center
3	93	HERE	The F.I.R.M. Dance Company
2	191	GOODBYE	Robinson's School of Dance
1	125	END OF LOVE	Five Flags Dance Academy

TOP REVELATION WINNER	LULLABY OF WOE	Oz Dance Center
TOP REVELATION WINNER	STRANGERS	Precision Ballet Company
TOP REVELATION WINNER	MONEY	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
TOP REVELATION WINNER	MAD SCIENTIST	Five Flags Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	BLACK FLIES	Arabesque School of Dance

Scholarship Results

Pro Reveler	Abby Resch	Studio A
Pro Reveler	Lexie Elliot	Xtreme Dance Studio
Pro Reveler	Amelia Dole	Xtreme Dance Studio
Pro Reveler	Ashlyn Sins	A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Pro Reveler	McKenna Markham	The Company Project

Ella Grace Tice	Studio A
Sadie Harvey	United Performing Arts Company
Breanna Ford	Five Flags Dance Academy
Natalie Robinson	Five Flags Dance Academy
Reagan McCall	Independent
Ryleigh Davis	Oz Dance Center
	Sadie Harvey Breanna Ford Natalie Robinson Reagan McCall

Nationals Scholarship Brooklyn Townsend Five Flags Dance Academy

Nationals Scholarship Jalonni McMillon Oz Dance Center

Nationals Scholarship Jude Purvis Precision Ballet Company

Junior Revel Rewards

Full Tuition Scholarship Savannah Johnson A Touch of Class Performing Arts

Full Tuition Scholarship Ryleigh Jane Touchstone Dance South

Full Tuition Scholarship Lexi Hardy Five Flags Dance Academy

Full Tuition Scholarship Bella Dole Independent

Full Tuition Scholarship Alleigh Kirkland Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy

Full Tuition Scholarship McKinley Cantwell Studio A Full Tuition Scholarship Janiyah Ortiz Studio A

Half Tuition Scholarship Kimber Pennell Arabesque School of Dance Ali Wynne Five Flags Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Autumn Price Half Tuition Scholarship Next Generation Dance Center Kalea Odie Half Tuition Scholarship Studio Fuzion Dance Company Nationals Scholarship Preslev Flynn Arabesque School of Dance Nationals Scholarship Zoey Romine Five Flags Dance Academy Nationals Scholarship Lauryn Gay Next Generation Dance Center

Nationals Scholarship Gracen Port Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship Anecia Stallworth Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Teen Revel Rewards

Unlimited Tuition Scholarship Brooklyn Law Studio A

Full Tuition Scholarship Annabelle Mack A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Full Tuition Scholarship Kloey Bradley Five Flags Dance Academy

Full Tuition Scholarship Hali Jones Studio A

Half Tuition ScholarshipEva WittmannArabesque School of DanceHalf Tuition ScholarshipSophia ComeauxFive Flags Dance AcademyHalf Tuition ScholarshipCrynsear EptingFive Flags Dance Academy

Half Tuition Scholarship Zoie O'Dell Independent

Nationals Scholarship Caelyn Dolar Oz Dance Center

Nationals Scholarship Lily Postle Precision Ballet Company

Nationals Scholarship Halle Todd RKM Productions

Nationals Scholarship Alaysia Doctor Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship Malcolm Houryjan Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Senior Revel Rewards

Unlimited Tuition Scholarship Eva Delatte A Touch of Class Performing Arts

Full Tuition Scholarship Kendall Mars Burbank Dance Academy
Full Tuition Scholarship Sarah Downing Julie's School of Dance
Full Tuition Scholarship Presley Thames Robinson's School of Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Tru Barqinear RKM Productions

Half Tuition Scholarship AJ Pruitt Studio Fuzion Dance Company

Half Tuition Scholarship	Madilyn Deal	The Studio of Classique Vibe
Nationals Scholarship	Jolie Sangillo	Five Flags Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Lily Rogers	KBDANZ
Nationals Scholarship	Ariana Ruiz	Studio Fuzion Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship	Sara Pearce	The F.I.R.M. Dance Company